�
www.ConTech-us.com                   Email: sales@ConTech-us.com                  Ph: 925-609-1193  /  Toll free 877-302-4411                  2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520
161130 3:  8/8/17
Model Number Voltage Current
Efficiency Capacitive
LoadInput Output Input Output
Nom.
(VDC) Range (VDC)
@ No
Load
(mA)
@ Max
Load
(mA)
Max
(mA)
@ Max Load
(%, Typ)
Max
DRF40R24S5 24 9 - 36 5.1 90 1889 8000 90 13600 µF
DRF40R24S12 24 9 - 36 12 90 1850 3300 90 2400 µF
DRF40R24S24 24 9 - 36 24 90 1856 1670 90 600 µF
DRF40R24S48 24 9 - 36 48 90 1876 835 89 150 µF
DRF40R48S5 48 18 - 75 5.1 55 955 8000 89 13600 µF
DRF40R48S12 48 18 - 75 12 55 915 3300 91 2400 µF
DRF40R48S24 48 18 - 75 24 55 908 1670 92 600 µF
DRF40R48S48 48 18 - 75 48 55 928 835 90 150 µF
�• Efficiency up to 92%
• 4:1 Input Range
• Fully Regulated Output Voltage
• 2500VDC Isolation